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Paid

116010 Ashtyn M Beito (218)
463-
5087

(218)
242-
0724

ashtyn.beito@hotmail.com 9 Female Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes

116014 Tessa Blumer (218)
452-
1336

Blumer10186@Hotmail.com 7 Female Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes

116012 Robby W Davy (218)
528-
3712

(218)
242-
1219

rwdavy16@gmail.com 11 Male Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Officer

Yes

116006 Emma L Gust (218)
469-
4060

emmagust02@gmail.com 7 Female Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

No

121839 Logan Klegstad (218)
463-
1562

(218)
452-
3877

lklegstad@badger.k12.mn.us 12 Male Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Officer

Yes

121840 Tyler Klegstad (218)
463-
1562

(218)
452-
3877

tklegstad@badger.k12.mn.us 11 Male Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes

116007 Isaac Lorenson (218)
528-
4055

(218)
242-
2345

badger@k12.mn.us 7 Male Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

No

116008 Morgan Praska (218)
528-
2236

(218)
242-
1740

mpraska01@gmail.com 7 Female Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes

116009 Deanna Rybakowski (218)
242-
6850

dryba@yahoo.com 7 Female Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes

116061 Kennedy A Truscinski (218)
782-
3536

(701)
741-
6875

ktski2020@gmail.com 7 Female Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes

116005 Madison E Truscinski (218)
452-
1368

Madison_Truscinski@student.northlandcollege.edu 12 Female Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Officer

Yes



116011 Emma A Vonende (218)
528-
2635

(218)
242-
7769

vonende3787@wiktel.com 7 Female Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes

116013 Colby D Wooten (218)
528-
2882

(218)
242-
6310

colbydo@yahoo.com 8 Male Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes

121841 Alex Ylitalo (218)
528-
4281

(218)
469-
1444

aylitalo@badger.k12.mn.us 8 Male Comprehensive Caucasian Chapter
Member

Yes
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